
 
 

Conference on Industrial Disaster Risk Management: Focus on Identifying System & Seismic Risks, 
Pipeline Security and Resilience of Critical Infrastructure November 09-10, Tripura, Agartala  

 
RESPONSE PERFORMA FOR PARTICIPATION  

 
 
Participation / Nomination Fee (Inclusive GST @18%) Without Accommodation 

Amount (in Rs.) for Industries 
Other Than FICCI Members 

Discount 10% to FICCI 
Associate Members 

Discount 20% to FICCI Corporate Members 

8,850 (Inclusive GST @18%) 7,965 (Inclusive GST @18%) 7,080 (Inclusive GST @18%) 
 
 
Company  
Address   
City & Pincode  State:  
Telephone  Mobile:  
Email  Fax:  
Website (if any)  
 
 
The following delegates will represent our organization  
S.No. Name Designation Organization 
1    
2    
3    
4    
5    
*Delegate fee is non-refundable, however change in nomination is acceptable 
 
 
 
 
 

Kindly Send Duly Filled in Registration Performa Along with Participation Fee to : 
 

Mr. Deepak Sharma 
CIDM - Project Co-Ordinator 
FICCI, Federation House 
Tansen Marg 
New Delhi 110 001 
Phone: 91-9971433158 
Email : deepak.sharma@ficci.com & cidm@ficci.com 
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